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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
COASTER FINE FURNITURE
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BOLT   6X50MM

BOLT   6X13MM

BOLT   M6

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

1

2

3

BACK AND SEAT

B UPPER LEG 1PC

106044

15

C LOWER LEG 1PC

WASHER Ø6X16X1.5MM

ALLEN WRENCH 4MM

CROSS PLATE

4pcs

1pcs

1pcs

4

5

6



Step 1 : 50% tighten
screw at this stage.

Step 2 : 50% tighten
screw at this stage.

Step 3 : Atter all parts are in right position,
then 100% tighten up all screws before using.
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Longer
side
is the
front.

Longer
side
is the
front.

106044

COMPLETE
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ITEM:106044
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24''D(610MM) 19.5''W(495MM)


